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Price
292.55 EUR

Difference

General attributes
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Type

Style

Strike price
Maturity
Contract size
Settlement date

Delivery date

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)

Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.20% (0.59)

LINE\27L17\100.0

EUX

EUR

Option
LINDE PLC
CALL
European
100.00 EUR
2027/12/17
100
2024/05/31

292.55 EUR
292.55 EUR
292.55 EUR
291.96 EUR
Linde

292.55 (24/05/31)
292.55 (24/05/31)
0

1y 3y

337.50

325.00

312.50

300.00

287.50

275.00

26250 M A

250.00

Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

01.2024

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on underlying | on sector

Date
2024/05/29

2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

]
Ela

LB |

[ E]
4]

Headline

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Global Equity Ratings

05.2024

293.41 EUR (0)
299.99 EUR (0)

301.20 EUR (0)

-EUR(-)

333.65 EUR (2024/03/14)
264.05 EUR (2024/01/11)

-EUR(-)
-EUR (-)
Download
&
&
&
&
o
17


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?ISIN=IE000S9YS762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435429181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907993_index=on%20underlying&ISIN=DE000C79DJT0&ID_NOTATION=435429181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907993_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C79DJT0&ID_NOTATION=435429181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2744af3176a48a512e18989608b4bbfbc5628301186233640fe287e0b798744a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b91e61e99b0b94ded&time=1717403738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edebfef148f985acab22b53ba8b9a072318c53ca4b5cc733a59a9f4018389a4a&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=430c030277f410adb&time=1717403738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24d29689f433a6c9f63cb5a9903a2c6b963caf0f51ff1330cb0731fdaf08f9c8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3f12c21bb93e44a8&time=1717403738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0e328c9243c215ac0b95bae2a630bf5e2f6adbe15f0590e4b75941bd54adb32&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfeb11582f3fc0f12&time=1717403738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5146127f0c46ac39dfb10110bf2d261e4c174c8cb287008eaa05408a57d5551d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e28097b20f0ac1b98&time=1717403738&tool=RSC
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